SECL Coal Status Report for the month of Feb 2021

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources' | % Usage of alternate
Date L SECL S SECL e SECL S SECL e SECL S SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(RuncofMine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High Gcv|  CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High Gcv | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High | CILImp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High Gev|  CILImp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h j=f+g+h j k I m = jek+ n o P gq=n+o+p r s t usris+t v w X Y= VHWEX z aa=z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 23808 0 23808 0 23808 0 23808 0 15769 0 15769 0 15769 [ 15769 87406 466914 0 554320 [ 0% 0%
2 0 20144 0 20144 [} 43952 [} 43952 [} 16185 [} 16185 0 31954 0 31954 87406 470873 [} 558279 [} 0% 0%
3 0 23264 0 23264 0 67217 0 67217 0 14268 0 14268 0 46222 [ 46222 87406 479869 0 567276 [ 0% 0%
4 0 3867 0 3867 [} 71083 [} 71083 [} 12613 [} 12613 0 58835 0 58835 87406 471123 [} 558529 [} 0% 0%
5 0 8329 0 8329 0 79412 0 79412 0 15756 0 15756 0 74591 0 74591 87406 463696 0 551102 [ 0% 0%
6 0 19730 0 19730 [} 99143 [} 99143 [} 16115 [} 16115 [} 90706 [} 90706 87406 467311 [} 554718 [} 0% 0%
7 0 11436 0 11436 [ 110579 0 110579 0 16055 0 16055 0 106761 0 106761 87406 462693 [ 550099 [ 0% 0%
8 0 11702 0 11702 [} 122280 [} 122280 [} 15988 [} 15988 [} 122749 [} 122749 87406 458406 [} 545812 [} 0% 0%
9 0 4028 0 4028 [ 126308 0 126308 0 16303 0 16303 0 139052 0 139052 87406 446131 [ 533537 0 0% 0%
10 0 15697 0 15697 [} 142005 [} 142005 [} 15382 [} 15382 [} 154434 [} 154434 87406 446446 [} 533852 [} 0% 0%
11 0 3731 0 3731 [ 145735 0 145735 0 16044 0 16044 0 170478 0 170478 87406 434132 0 521539 0 0% 0%
12 0 3658 0 3658 [} 149393 [} 149393 [} 16001 [} 16001 [} 186479 [} 186479 87406 421789 [} 509195 [} 0% 0%
13 0 19671 0 19671 [ 169064 0 169064 [} 16351 0 16351 0 202830 0 202830 87406 425109 [ 512515 [ 0% 0%
14 0 7649 0 7649 [} 176713 [} 176713 [} 16320 [} 16320 [} 219150 [} 219150 87406 416438 [} 503844 [} 0% 0%
(] 518000 (] 518000
15 0 7952 0 7952 [ 184665 0 184665 0 16074 0 16074 0 235224 0 235224 87406 408316 [ 495722 0 0% 0%
16 0 19951 0 19951 [} 204616 [} 204616 [} 16787 [} 16787 [} 252011 [} 252011 87406 411480 [} 498886 [} 0% 0%
17 4091 11336 0 15427 4091 215952 0 220043 0 16574 0 16574 0 268585 0 268585 91497 406242 [ 497739 0 0% 0%
18 0 8477 0 8477 4091 224429 0 228520 0 17013 0 17013 0 285598 0 285598 91497 397706 [ 489203 0 0% 0%
19 0 28225 0 28225 4091 252654 [} 256745 [} 17397 [} 17397 [} 302995 [} 302995 91497 408534 [} 500031 [} 0% 0%
20 0 3785 0 3785 4091 256438 0 260529 0 18103 0 18103 0 321098 0 321098 91497 394215 [ 485712 0 0% 0%
21 0 7887 0 7887 4091 264325 [} 268416 [} 16878 [} 16878 [} 337976 [} 337976 91497 385224 [} 476722 [} 0% 0%
22 0 12194 0 12194 4091 276520 0 280611 0 15922 0 15922 0 353898 0 353898 91497 381497 [ 472994 0 0% 0%
23 0 31447 0 31447 4091 307967 ] 312058 ] 16452 ] 16452 0 370350 0 370350 91497 396492 0 487989 0 0% 0%
24 0 20199 0 20199 4091 328166 [} 332257 [} 17055 [} 17055 [ 387405 [ 387405 91497 399635 0 491133 0 0% 0%
25 0 19440 0 19440 4091 347606 0 351697 0 16816 ] 16816 0 404221 0 404221 91497 402260 0 493757 0 0% 0%
26 0 22503 0 22503 4091 370108 0 374199 0 17505 ] 17505 0 421726 0 421726 91497 407257 0 498754 0 0% 0%
27 0 23194 0 23194 4091 393303 [} 397394 [} 16624 [} 16624 [ 438350 [ 438350 91497 413828 0 505325 0 0% 0%
28 0 26799 0 26799 4091 420101 [} 424192 [} 17179 [} 17179 0 455529 0 455529 91497 423447 0 514944 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.02.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 87406 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 458875 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL & CCL
3 Coal allocation for the month of Feb 2021 from SECL-414000 MT Page 10f 2
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iSOMT.

is 0 MTand NPL

0n 01.02.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 87406 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 458875 MT, C¢
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Apr-20 276783 70092 0 346875 24067 4020 0 28088 24067 4020 0 28088 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%
May-20 370000 0 0 370000 0 0 I 0 24067 4020 0 28088 54729 21152 0 75881 54729 21152 0 75881 326256 215705 0 541961 0 0% 0%
Jun-20 370000 0 0 370000 129502 206460 0 335963 153570 210481 [ 364050 265036 152377 0 417413 319765 173529 0 493294 190722 269789 0 460510 0 0% 0%
0 470000 0 470000 124192 284897 0 409089 277762 495378 [ 773139 255949 266001 0 521950 575714 439530 0 1015244 58965 288685 0 347650 0 0% 0%
0 460700 0 460700 134730 351653 0 486383 412492 847031 [ 1259523 135848 383120 0 518968 711562 822650 0 1534212 57847 257218 0 315065 0 0% 0%
0 553600 0 553600 71875 333756 0 405631 484367 1180787 [ 1665154 110653 401650 0 512303 822215 1224300 0 2046515 19069 189324 0 208393 0 0% 0%
0 598000 0 598000 0 48067 0 48067 484367 1228854 [ 1713221 19069 249248 0 268317 841284 1473548 0 2314832 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%
0 690500 0 690500 43757 147646 0 191403 528124 1376500 [ 1904624 11460 72880 0 84340 852744 1546428 0 2399172 32297 74766 0 107063 0 0% 0%
0 690500 0 690500 101751 714383 0 816134 629875 2090883 [ 2720758 72580 384203 0 456783 925324 1930631 0 2855955 61468 404946 0 466414 0 0% 0%
0 632000 0 632000 43579 495478 0 539057 673454 2586361 [ 3259815 17641 441549 0 459190 942965 2372180 0 3315145 87406 458875 0 546281 0 0% 0%
0 518000 0 518000 4091 420101 0 424192 677545 3006462 [ 3684007 [ 455529 0 455529 942965 2827709 0 3770674 91497 423447 0 514944 0 0% 0%
CILImp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 0n 01.04.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 356917 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 232837 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 April 2020 Coal requisition quantity is on provisional basis. Page1of2



Apr-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%
May-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75881 0% 0%
Jun-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 417413 0% 0%
Jul-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 521950 0% 0%
Aug-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 518968 0% 0%
Sep-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 512303 0% 0%
Oct-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 268317 0% 0%
Nov-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84340 0% 0%
Dec-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 456783 0% 0%
Jan-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 459190 0% 0%
Feb-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455529 0% 0%
Mar-21
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 356917 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 232837 MT, Commercial Coal is O MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page20f 2




